OVERALL RESULTS -- JOURNEYQUEST 5K
Results courtesy of Runlimited Timing results posted on

2012 JOURNEYQUEST 5K

www.footoftherockies.com
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Age Sex Guntime Pace

Tyler McCandless
Trent Briney
Matthew Flach
Brianne Nelson
Tyler Scholl
Daniel Bloom
Michael Kallsen
Candice Chavez
Gregory Smith
Tabor Scholl
Brett Riley
Lauren Gregory
James Bleakley
Christopher Benton
Brice Thompson
Stephanie Scholl
Douglas Skiba
Melanie Davis
Desmond Yap
Chad Shaw

Doug Smith

John Pelnar
Brent Weigner
Callin Naddy
Laura Bruess
Shannon Teslow
Christian Carr
Erica Demint
Sydney Teslow
Stewart Reed
Jim Messer
William Mc Intyre
Rick Bruess
Thomas Kelsea
John Vattano
Joel Roberts

Ed Heffen

Seth Thompson
Tesa Padilla
Emmanuel Didier
Emily Cathart
Hollie Massey
Joseph Naddy
Dan Bloom
Ashley Nice
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11
16
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26
26
15
19
12
44
52
22
49
40
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36
36
48
62
12
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47
11
37
11
48
53
65
52
31
43
43
61
18
31
41
37
27
10
53
26
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:57
:01
126
: 30
:32
:34
148
:48
:51
: 54
:16
:23
124
:29
: 33
143
:43
:50
:50
:51
:51
: 54
: 54
:59
: 01
:05
:07
:09
: 21
: 21
127
128
:28
:32
: 38
:41
:43
144
:45
146
:50
:53
:54
:56
:06
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4/26
4/11
7/15
5/34
5/14
3/7
6/14
5/26
4/217
5/11
6/26
7/14
5/17
8/15
9/15
6/34
7/34
1/7
8/15
7/26
8/14
5/12
4/7
6/11
2/3
8/34
5/27
9/34
7/11
2/24
2/7
10/34
8/26
3/24
9/15
6/12
9/26
6/7
10/26
6/27
11/34
10/15
9/14
11/15
11/26
12/34
5/7

12/26
7/27
4/24

13/26

10/14

14/26

2922
1551
1567
2685
4240
2955
1666
2684
1594
2817
1597
3810
2823
4290
2969
2830
4293
3756
3781
1550
1300
2971
2982
3409
3794
1627
2966
3412
3784
1522
2687
2819
4287
3861
2836
2957
4286
4262
4259
3868
4257
2805
2699
2911
1645
3703
2877
2954
3796
3478
1660
1657
1596
3428

Abby Nylander
John Lambert
Mike Honcho

Danelle Mangelsdorf

Joel Hermence
Ivan Jensen

Scot Sullivan
Jenna Smith

Jean Sall

Peter Skiba
Sierra Kramer
Roger Powell
Casey Parrott
Tim Patz

Craig Carr
Angela McQuillan
Tonya Ziegler
Deborah Kellogg
Jon Yunt

Aly Titterington
Jeff Mitchell
Annie Hodgson
Benjamin Williams
Jim Ferguson
Leander Didier
Becky Hamner
Teresa Williams
Nicole Stienmetz
Ronda Pedersen
Karen Harder
Bonnie Clark
Heidi Skiba
Nicole Olson
Hazel Reed
Matthew Kenney
Cassie Carr
Ashley Gray
David Puente
Chelsea Amos

Amy Dove

Amanda Hand
Johnathon Maness
Thomas Venuk
Daniel Yap
Jessica Schwarz
Amy Samuelson
Sean Belfrage
Taylor Odenthal
Amanda Mallin
Andi Gold

Laura Dowling
Madeline Krawzoff
Mark Schermerhorn
Emily Schillmoller

25
69
33
35
56
12
54
23
47
65
25
52
25
49
43
31
39
63
36
25
54
15
11
69

37
42
33
64
53
67
39
28
51
31
12
28
28
29
41
36
30
52
39
24
37
15
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41
50
24
55
29
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34
36
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55
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00
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17
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21
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01
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:09
: 20
: 20
:25
:28
:29
:34
:36
: 38
142
:43
144
:45
247
:49
:55
:55
:58
:58
:03
:04
:07
:08
:10
17
: 20
122
124
:25
126
127
:28
: 31
:32
:36
: 38
: 38
: 38
:39
:40
:41
142
:45
:45
247
148
:50
:52
:54
:55
:57
:59
:03
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8/27
11/14
10/15
13/34
11/15
14/34
15/34

1/7
16/34

7/12

3/7

8/12
17/34
15/26

5/24
18/34

9/27

7/7
12/15
12/14
16/26

1/3
10/27

6/7
11/27
19/34
20/34
21/34
22/34

8/11
13/15
23/34
12/27
24/34
13/14
17/26
13/27
14/27

6/24

9/12
10/12
14/15
18/26
11/12
15/15
19/26

9/11
25/34
12/15

2/7

3/7

4/17

5/7
26/34

3435
4294
4247
2999
3460
2923
2933
2956
2967
2965
1644
4296
3865
1552
3461
3887
2608
2992
3867
2637
2833
2980
2950
2856
2855
2910
2906
2984
4270
4258
3772
3760
4239
2806
3439
2600
3453
3000
3795
3789
3791
2603
2935
2970
4297
3856
1664
2991
2660
4292
4291
1579
1589
2834

Jenny Merkley
Russ Franklin
Kevin Carter
Ronda Schwab

Chad Larson
Nancy Roberts
Sara Wade
Madeline Jordan
Carey Jordan
Sydney Michalenko
Sarah Nice

Fiona Giles

Holly Minor
Jacqueline Taljaard
Cindy Larson
Christy Doyon
Leslie Butler
David Jaeger
Steven Dove

Jim Albritton-Mcdon
Kimberly Weeks
Debora Prati
Cristina Odenthal
Colin Cochran
Gina Cochran
Amanda Crane
Aimee Stephanchick
Kathleen Spiller
Nicole Farnham
John Young
Michael Northcutt
Amanda Northcutt
Heidi Eichman
Lisa Shaw

Jeff Dean

Melanie Soderstrom
Billee Pelnar
Laura Dvorak
Marcie Mallin
Melissa Merkley
Phoebe Huey

James Garner
Alisha Zellner
Arie Wright

John Giles

Elaina Reed

Joe Frank
Courtney Morgan
Mickey Ricketts
Skylar Haase
MacKenzie Haase
Misha Ersele
Christina Meyer
Jennifer Pawleshyn
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14
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48
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14
15
23
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39
27
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25
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27/34
6/7
15/27

4/7
7/24
8/24
20/26
16/27
9/24
10/24
17/27
2/3
21/26
28/34
11/24
12/24
13/24
13/15
3/3
22/26
23/26
14/24
3/3
29/34
10/11
30/34
15/24
24/26
16/24
17/24
31/34
14/15
11/11
18/27
19/27
20/27
21/27
22/27
7/7
23/27
5/7
18/24
19/24
20/24
25/26
6/7
12/12
15/15
21/24
24/27
32/34
22/24
23/24

2938
5808
1584
5905
3850
2917
3826
1615
5922
1532
1531
2832
4298
4299
2825
4241
1640
3806
3758
1606
1631
1634
2893
3822
2846
2826
2829
2649
2655
3413
1626
3845
3835
3401
3820
4248
2919
2688
2697
1583
2683
1545
3405
3855
3748
4249
4289
3787
3870
1661
3487
3869
3814
2677

Chamaine Bisceglia
Kelly Kraemer
Cerrina Smith
Bridget Kraemer
Sue Hume

Marilyn Loomis
Brenda Usher
Jenny Cottrell
Dona Cottrell
Mary Dwyer

Ellen Burke
Brenda Ottosen
Michelle Spease
Lauren Spease
Shanna Yepez
Stephanie Delgrande
Karen Bachler
Carol Voorhis
Drew Marin

Paxton Raydale
Sarah Cowart
Kaitlin Cowart
Paula Cowen
Olivia Klinzmann
Julie Stout

Gerry Hofnann
Tarah West

Ellen Freudenberg
Katie Freudenberg
Cheryl Catsoulis
Jeanne Rabe
Jasmine Dolan
Dave Dolan

Frank Ethridge
Christine Klinzmann
Char Swaney

Laura Speaker
Candie Dyer

Carla Otto

Emma Meyer

Erin Meyer

Otto Mardell

Mary Monahan
Karen Scott
Shelley Messer

Elizabeth Baumgartner

Nadine Wilson
Alexandra Nunn
Mark Samuelson
Pauline Krull
Laura Spooner
Shawna Samuelson
Ann Marie Powell
Sherrie Norman

33
10
44

64
58
58
21
41
51
52
43
18
24
30
50
58
54
31
10
22
24
54
18
32
61
34
55
25
53
52
32
36
73
49
45
46
42
44

40
71
55
52
52
29
60
12
36
58
43
34
59
55
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7/7
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34/34
26/27
14/14
27/27
24/24

2669
5942
2679
2605
2642
2607
2629
2623
4244
4243

Austin Ricketts
Brittnay Scheer
Teresa Ricketts
Carolyn Franklin
Leann Walters
Christy Jiron
Kathy Strand
Eric Strand
Teresa Cooper
Mindy Cooper

13
23
35
69
46
37
49
59
42
51
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